P a g e  | 1
4736 Socialville Foster Rd. Mason, OH 45040
800-874-2004 / 513-229-7000
Purge & Trap Product
Playbook
This playbook demonstrates how Teledyne Tekmar P&T instruments
can expand your product portfolio and gain market share for you.

Lumin Purge and Trap Concentrator Stand-Alone System
Table II Lumin Purge and Trap Concentrator Stand-Alone System
Part Number System
PN 15-2500-100
(115VAC)
PN 15-2500-200
(230VAC)
Basic Lumin Sample Concentrator
Includes 60" Siltek® heated transfer line, inert tubing and Siltek® treated
fittings throughout the sample pathway, heated sample mount, moisture
control system (MCS), U-Trap technology, glassware bypass injection port,
5 ml frit sample sparger, Vocarb® 3000 trap, #9 trap, spare fuses,
instruction manual, and USB interface capability. Includes Lumin TekLinkTM
software.
PN 15-2500-1E0
(115VAC)
PN 15-2500-2E0
(230VAC)
Lumin Sample Concentrator with Factory Installed Guardian Foam Sensor
& Eliminator
Includes 60" Siltek® heated transfer line, inert tubing and Siltek® treated
fittings throughout the sample pathway, heated sample mount, moisture
control system (MCS), U-Trap technology, glassware bypass injection port,
5 ml frit sample sparger, Vocarb® 3000 trap, #9 trap, spare fuses,
instruction manual, and USB interface capability. Includes Lumin TekLink
software.
AQUATek LVA Liquid Vial Autosampler
Table III AQUATek LVA Liquid Vial Autosampler
Part Number System
PN 15-3800-000
(Universal Voltage)
AQUATek LVA Liquid Vial Autosampler, universal voltage with 5 mL PEEK
sample loop.  Compatible with Lumin and Stratum PTC Stand-Alone
Concentrators
AQUATek LVA Liquid Vial Autosampler, universal voltage with 5mL PEEK
sample loop. Including 84 vial (40mL) capacity, 2 position variable dosing
standard valves. Includes chiller tray, blank water reservoir, start up kit,
required software for Lumin and Stratum operation, and 1 year warranty.
P a g e  | 10
Purge and Trap Playbook / Dec 07, 2017
4736 Socialville Foster Rd. Mason, OH 45040
800-874-2004 / 513-229-7000
Atomx XYZ Purge and Trap with Multi-Matrix Autosampler Platform
Table IV Atomx XYZ Purge and Trap with Multi-Matrix Autosampler Platform
Part Number System
PN 15-3200-100
(115VAC)
PN 15-3200-200
(230VAC)
Basic Atomx XYZ Automated Sample Prep System for Solids and Liquids.
84-vial position autosampler and built in Purge and Trap module with
automated methanol extraction capability. System includes three standard
spiking valves, mass flow controller, and a #9 analytical trap. Package
includes Atomx XYZ TekLink, USB cable, 5 mL fritted glassware, water
reservoir, installation kit box, and 1-year warranty.
PN 15-3200-1OC
(115VAC)
15-3200-2OC (230VAC)
Atomx XYZ Automated Sample Prep System for Solids and Liquids with
Vial Chiller Tray.
84-vial position autosampler and built in Purge and Trap module with
automated methanol extraction capability. System includes three standard
spiking valves, mass flow controller, and a #9 analytical trap. Package
includes Atomx XYZ TekLink, USB cable, 5 mL fritted glassware, water
reservoir, installation kit box, and 1-year warranty. System also requires a
re-circulating bath for cooling operation.
PN 15-3200-1EO
(115VAC)
PN 15-3200-2E0
(230VAC)
Atomx XYZ Automated Sample Prep System for Solids and Liquids with
Factory Installed Guardian Foam Sensor & Eliminator
84-vial position autosampler and built in Purge and Trap module with
automated methanol extraction capability. System includes three standard
spiking valves, mass flow controller, and a #9 analytical trap. Package
includes Atomx XYZ TekLink, USB cable, 5mL fritted glassware, water
reservoir, installation kit box, and 1-year warranty.
PN 15-3200-1EC
(115VAC)
PN 15-3200-2EC
(230VAC)
Atomx XYZ Automated Sample Prep System for Solids and Liquids with
Factory Installed Vial Chiller and Guardian Foam Sensor & Eliminator
84-vial position autosampler and built in Purge and Trap module with
automated methanol extraction capability. System includes three standard
spiking valves, mass flow controller, and a #9 analytical trap. Package
includes Atomx XYZ TekLink, USB cable, 5 mL fritted glassware, water
reservoir, installation kit box, and 1-year warranty. System also requires a
recirculating bath for cooling operation.
P a g e  | 11
Purge and Trap Playbook / Dec 07, 2017
4736 Socialville Foster Rd. Mason, OH 45040
800-874-2004 / 513-229-7000
Features and Benefits
Lumin Purge & Trap Concentrator
Table V Lumin Purge & Trap Concentrator Features
Feature Benefit
USEPA Drinking Water
Methodology Affiliation
The Teledyne Tekmar Stratum P&T concentrator was